2024-25 City Series Girls Basketball

Thursday, December 5 | North @ Garfield Buchtel @ Firestone East @ Ellet
Monday, December 9 Ellet @ Firestone North @ Buchtel Garfield @ East
Thursday, December 12 Ellet @ Buchtel Firestone @ Garfield East @ North
Monday, December 16 Ellet @ North East @ Firestone Garfield @ Buchtel
Thursday, January 9 Garfield @ Ellet North @ Firestone Buchtel @ East
Monday, January 13 Garfield @ North Firestone @ Buchtel Ellet @ East
Thursday, January 16 Firestone @ Ellet Buchtel @ North East @ Garfield
Thursday, January 23 Buchtel @ Ellet Garfield @ Firestone North @ East
Monday, January 27 North @ Ellet Firestone @ East Buchtel @ Garfield
Thursday, January 30 Ellet @ Garfield Firestone @ North East @ Buchtel

JVTIPISS PM VARSITY 6:30 PM . TEAMS WITHOUT JV.... START TIMES CAN BE ADJUSTED TO 5:30 OR 6 PM.
TEAM ON THE RIGHT IS HOME TEAM.

CHAMPIONSHIP -- Wednesday Feb 5, 2025 at Firestone CLC 6 PM




